
Part#: IFX25001TFV33ATMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 400MA TO252-3

RFQ

Part#: IFX25001TC V10 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LINEAR 10V 400MA TO263-3

RFQ

Part#: IFX24401ELV50XUMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LINEAR 5V 300MA 14SSOP

RFQ

Part#: IFX25001MEV33HTSA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LIN 3.3V 400MA SOT223-4

RFQ

Part#: IFX24401TEV50ATMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LINEAR 5V 300MA TO252-5

RFQ

Part#: IFX25401TEVATMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LIN POS ADJ 400MA TO252-5

RFQ

Part#: IFX25001TS V85 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LINEAR 8.5V 400MA TO220-3

RFQ

Part#: IFX25401TBVATMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LIN POS ADJ 400MA TO263-5

RFQ

Part#: IFX25001TCV50ATMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LINEAR 5V 400MA TO263-3

RFQ

Part#: IFX25001MEV25HTSA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LIN 2.5V 400MA SOT223-4

RFQ

Part#: IFX25401TBV50ATMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LINEAR 5V 400MA TO263-5

RFQ

Part#: IFX25001TSV50AKSA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LINEAR 5V 400MA TO220-3

RFQ

Part#: IFX27001TF V18 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 1A TO252-3

RFQ

Part#: IFX27001TFV33ATMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 1A TO252-3

RFQ

Part#: IFX25401TEV50ATMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LINEAR 5V 400MA TO252-5

RFQ

Part#: IFX25001TFV50ATMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LINEAR 5V 400MA TO252-3

RFQ

Part#: IFX21401MBHTSA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LIN POS ADJ 50MA SCT595-5

RFQ

Part#: IFX25001TC V85 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LINEAR 8.5V 400MA TO263-3

RFQ

Part#: IFX27001TF V15 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 1A TO252-3

RFQ

Part#: IFX27001TF V26 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.6V 1A TO252-3

RFQ
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IR (Infineon Technologies) IFX25001TS V10

IFX25001TS V10

Part Number IFX25001TS V10 Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Description IC REG LINEAR 10V 400MA TO220-3 Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 4194 pcs Data sheet

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage Dropout (Max) 0.5V @ 250mA

Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed) 10V Voltage - Output (Max) -

Voltage - Input (Max) 40V Supplier Device Package PG-TO220-3

Series - Protection Features Over Current, Over Temperature, Reverse Polarity, Short Circuit

Packaging Tube Package / Case TO-220-3

PSRR 60dB (100Hz) Output Type Fixed

Output Configuration Positive Other Names

IFX25001TS V10-ND 
IFX25001TSV10 
IFX25001TSV10AKSA1 
SP000623070

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C Number of Regulators 1

Mounting Type Through Hole Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1 Output 10V 400mA PG-TO220-3

Current - Supply (Max) 30mA Current - Quiescent (Iq) 220µA

Current - Output 400mA Control Features -

Base Part Number IFX25001

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) series electronic components. We have 4194 pieces of International

Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) IFX25001TS V10 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for IFX25001TS V10
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See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy IFX25001TS V10 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

IFX25001TS V10 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) Hong Kong

IC REG LINEAR 10V 400MA TO220-3 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001TS-V10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001TS-V10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4365485.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Integrated-Circuits(ICs).html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001TFV33ATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001TFV33ATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3722345.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001TC-V10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001TC-V10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6242853.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX24401ELV50XUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX24401ELV50XUMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2369375.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001MEV33HTSA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001MEV33HTSA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4466485.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX24401TEV50ATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX24401TEV50ATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6110833.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25401TEVATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25401TEVATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1298535.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001TS-V85.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001TS-V85.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5455435.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25401TBVATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25401TBVATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6352043.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001TCV50ATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001TCV50ATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4670953.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001MEV25HTSA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001MEV25HTSA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/29699.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25401TBV50ATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25401TBV50ATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1132519.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001TSV50AKSA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001TSV50AKSA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2293629.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX27001TF-V18.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX27001TF-V18.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6106364.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX27001TFV33ATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX27001TFV33ATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/538.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25401TEV50ATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25401TEV50ATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1739931.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001TFV50ATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001TFV50ATMA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6350418.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX21401MBHTSA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX21401MBHTSA1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2561084.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001TC-V85.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX25001TC-V85.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6735480.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX27001TF-V15.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX27001TF-V15.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2481887.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX27001TF-V26.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies)/IFX27001TF-V26.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/International-Rectifier(Infineon-Technologies).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5312691.htm
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